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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 25 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
28.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:49.80 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 1:50.35 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 1:55.34 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 1:58.82 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 2:12.18 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip Derkoski 21 Orion, SK 1:58.39 591
2. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 1:58.54 589
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:59.11 580
4. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 2:00.13 565
5. Bozidar Mircevski 18 V.Rabotnicki, SK 2:02.61 532
6. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.56 411
7. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 2:13.66 410
8. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:21.86 343
9. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski12 Oktopod, SK 2:25.10 321

10. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 2:28.62 298
11. Matej Dimitrievski 14 Neptun, SK 2:29.09 296
12. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:39.91 239
13. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:44.67 219
14. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 2:46.80 211
15. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:48.55 204
16. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 2:56.54 178
17. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 3:18.44 125
18. Nikola Trajcev 12 Delfin, SK 3:48.02 82
19. Marko Gudumanovski 8 Delfin, SK 3:48.95 81

DSQ Ognen Nachevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 3:15.54

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 1:58.54 589
2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:59.11 580
3. Matej Dimitrievski 14 Neptun, SK 2:29.09 296

12 - 13 godina

1. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.56 411
2. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 2:13.66 410
3. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:21.86 343
4. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski12 Oktopod, SK 2:25.10 321
5. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:39.91 239
6. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 2:44.67 219
7. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 2:46.80 211
8. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2:48.55 204
9. Nikola Trajcev 12 Delfin, SK 3:48.02 82

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 2:28.62 298
2. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 2:56.54 178
3. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 3:18.44 125
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